
Page: 1

CARMAVANIL CREME PATISSIERE (2KG)

SKU: VCU71059

Categories: Dessert Mixes, Ingredients

Tags: Carma, carmavanil, creme, creme pat, creme patissiere,

instant powder, vanilla cream, vanilla cream powder, vanilla filling,

vanilla powder

Pack size 1 x 2kg |

Vanilla cream powder for high quality vanilla specialities, creams, cream slices, diplomat pudding and Danish

pastries.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain gluten and egg products.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten May Contain

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
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Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1669

Calories 399

Fat (g) 3.9

Sat. fat (g) 3.6

Carbohydrate (g) 83

Sugar (g) 59

Protein (g) 7

Salt (g) 0.8

INGREDIENTS

Sugar (EU) 51,0%; modified starch 21,0%; skimmed MILK powder 18,0%; fully hydrogenated vegetable fat

(coconut) 4,0%; glucose syrup 3,0%; gelling agent: sodium alginate 1,5%; MILK proteins 1,0%; stabiliser: E341ii,

E450iii <1%; flavouring <1%; emulsifier: E472b <1%; colour: E160a <1%; colour: E101ii <1%; MILK sugar <1%;

natural vanilla flavouring <1%.


